



Hínds Financial Group



Client Focused. Goal Driven.

Our Team (/our-

Value (/our-

team)

value-and-fees)

Education

Resources

About Hinds Financial Group

Hinds Financial Group is a financial planning-driven investment advisory firm. Our philosophy is grounded in the fact that we care deeply about our clients, their dreams and financial goals. We communicate about the safety and security of the assets they place with us, and we are committed to the financial success of their next generations.

Learn More (/our-team)

Meet Our Team



(/team-member/cynthia-hinds-clu-chfc-msfs)

member/cynthia-hinds-clu-chfc-msfs)

Checkether beackground to be the check of th

President (/team-member/cynthia-hinds-clu-chfc-msfs)



(/team-member/jonathan-kelley-cfp)

(/team-

member/jonathan-kelley-cfp)

(/team-member/jonathan-kelley-cfp)

Jonathan Kelley, CFP® (/team-member/jonathan-kelley-cfp)
Partner, Vice President (/team-member/jonathan-kelley-cfp)



(/team-member/mark-o-connor-cfp)

(/team-member/mark-

o-connor-cfp)

(/team-member/mark-o-connor-cfp)

Mark O'Connor, CFP® (/team-member/mark-o-connor-cfp)
Senior Financial Planner (/team-member/mark-o-connor-cfp)



(/team-member/sarah-budacki)

(/team-member/sarah-

budacki)

(/team-member/sarah-budacki)

Sarah Budacki (/team-member/sarah-budacki)

Director of Operations and Chief Compliance Officer (/team-member/sarah-budacki)



(/team-member/brittany-christians)

member/brittany-christians)

(/team-member/brittany-christians)

Brittany Christians (/team-member/brittany-christians)
Registered Financial Assistant (/team-member/brittany-christians)



(/team-member/kim-ardourel)

(/team-member/kim-

ardourel)

(/team-member/kim-ardourel)

Kim Ardourel (/team-member/kim-ardourel)
Operations Assistant (/team-member/kim-ardourel)



(/team-member/shannon-murray)

(/team-member/shannon-

murray)

(/team-member/shannon-murray)

Shannon Murray (/team-member/shannon-murray)
Administrative Assistant (/team-member/shannon-murray)

Latest News

141 Union Boulevard, Suite 350 Lakewood, Colorado 80228 United States

■ Tel: (303) 985-9889 (tel:(303) 985-9889)
■ Toll Free: (800) 965-2363 (tel:(800) 965-2363)

□ Fax: (303) 985-0146 (fax:(303) 985-0146) **√** hinds@hindsfg.com (mailto:hinds@hindsfg.com)

Check the background of this investment profession (http://brokercheck.finra.org/)

Securities and some advisory services offered through Cetera Advisor Networks LLC, Member FINRA (http://www.finra.org/)/SIPC (http://www.sipc.org/), a broker/dealer and Registered Investment Adviser. Advisory Services offered through Hinds Financial Group. Cetera and Hinds Financial Group are not affiliated.

141 Union Boulevard, Suite 350, Lakewood, Colorado 80228 United States

This site is published for residents of the United States only. Financial Advisors of Cetera Advisor Networks may only conduct business with residents of the states and/or jurisdictions in which they are properly registered. Not all of the products and services referenced on this site may be available in every state and through every advisor listed. For additional information please contact the advisor(s) listed on the site, visit the Cetera Advisor Networks site at www.ceteraadvisorrnetworks.com (http://www.ceteraadvisorrnetworks.com).

Online Privacy Policy (http://www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com/onlineprivacypolicy/) | Privacy Promise (http://www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com/privacypromise/) | Business Continuity (http://www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com/businesscontinuity/) | Important Disclosures (http://www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com/importantdisclosures/) | Order Routing (http://www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com/orderrouting/)

© 2019 Hinds Financial Group. All rights reserved.

(https://www.advisorwebsites.com? utm_source=ind&utm_medium=website&utm_campaign=poweredbyaw)